LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHER
OVERVIEW BENEFITS
LAPTOP / MEDIA
Classic Locker Collection
COMPANY STANDARDS & MEMBERSHIPS
GARRAN
Designed to store laptops, tablets and media items -

•	 Lock options: Smart locks, Hasp + staple,
Digital combination lock, Mechanical lock
•	 Numbering system
•	 Integral sloping top
•	 Nests of 2
•	 Vinyl graphic prints
•	 Bespoke / Premium paints
LAP11**D8
8 Doors
8 8 Compartments
H 1143mm
Options
W 225 X D 300
W 300 X D 375
W 375 X D 450
W 450 X D 450
Bespoke options available
email projects@
garran-workspaces.co.uk
for your FREE quote
LAP18**D13
15 Doors
15 Compartments
H 1800mm
Options
W 225 X D 300
W 300 X D 375
W 375 X D 450
W 450 X D 450
LAP11**D8 - NEST 2
16 Doors
16 Compartments
H 1143mm
Options
W 225 X D 300
W 300 X D 375
W 375 X D 450
W 450 X D 450
BE
ST
 S
EL
LE
R
LA
PT
O
P
/ M
ED
IA
 L
O
C
KE
RS
LAP11**D1-C8
1 Door
8 Compartments
H 1143mm
Options
W 225 X D 300
W 300 X D 375
W 375 X D 450
W 450 X D 450
LAP18**D1-C15
1 Door
15 Compartments
H 1800mm
Options
W 225 X D 300
W 300 X D 375
W 375 X D 450